

"ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22521/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in WP No. 10405/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.V. PADMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. VENUGOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the petitioners file an affidavit within two weeks, stating
therein the dates of the F.Ds. and as to when the same would mature
for payment.

List after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER